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INDIA TEASE DEVETOPMENI LIMITED

Corporate ldentity Number : L74899DL1984PLC019218
Regd. Ofiice : lvlGF HOUSE 4/17-8, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002

Phones: 415'19433, 41520070 Fax r41503479
website r www.indialease.com E-mail : info@indialease.com

GSTIN : o7AAACl0149R1ZB

141h September, 202'l

The Secretary
Listing Department
Bombav Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor. P.J.Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Reg:

SEBI (Prohibition of lnsider Tradi ql Requlatio ns. 2015 in Form 'C'

Dear Sir,

ln terms of Regulation 29(1) and 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of

it ii." unJ frt""orers) Reguiations, 201 1 and disclosure under Regulation 7(2)

real with negutation O(z) ot Sfgt (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations'

ZO1S tvtls Ra'm prat<asn a Company Private Limited have informed that the

"orprny 
n"r" acquired 512 Equity Shares of .Rs 1O/- each .fully 

paid up

inctlsei nerewitn acknowledgement receipt in lieu of submission under PIT

Regulation in XBRL format.

Kindty acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For lndia Se Development Limited

Signatory

I

Encl: As above
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RAM PRAKASH & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
MGF House, 4/17- B, AsafAIi Road, New Delhi- 110 002

lel- | 23272216- 1a,23278001- 02
CIN : U74899DL 1952PTC002106

14rh September, 2021

The Secretary
Listing Department
Bombav Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor. P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

Reg: on of ation un ulation ofs
(substa al Acquisition Shares and Ta rs) Requlatio ns. 20'l 1

and Dis Iosure under Reoulation 7(2) read with Requl 5(2I of
SEBI (Pro hibition of lnsider Tradinq) Requlations. 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the declaration ln terms of Regulation 29(1) and 29(2) of

SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and

disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition

of lnsider Trading) Regulations, 2015 in the prescribed format intimating the

purchase of 512 Equity Shares of Rs 10/- each fully paid up of lndia Lease

Development Limited.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For RAM P KASH & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Encl: As above



RAM PRAKASH & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
MGF House,4/17- B, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi- 110 002

Tel. : 23272216- 18,23278001- 02
CIN : U74899DL 1952PTC002106

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and

1 Name ofihe Target ComPanY (TC) INDIA LEASE DEVELOPMENT LIM ITEO

2 Name(s) of ihe acquirer and Persons
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer

RAM PRAKASH & COMPANY PRIVATE LIli/l]TED

3 Whether the acquirer belongs to
Promoter/Promoter grouP

PROI\]IOTER GROUP

4 Name(s) of ihe Slock Exchange (s)

where the shares ofTC are Listed

BOMBAY STOCK EXC HANGE LII\,1ITED

5 Details of acqu is tion/dis posa /holding of
shares/voUng rights/holding of the Acqulrer

Number o/o olwr.t. toial
share/voting

applicable

% w.r.t. total
diluted share/
voting capital
of the TC(-)

a) Shares carrying voting ighis

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledqe/

lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by
shares

) Warrants/convertible securities/any other

instrument that entitles ihe acquirerto
receive shares carrying voting rights in the
TC (specify holding in each category)

16,75,414

0

0

0

113971

0.000

0.000

0.000

113971

0.000

0.000

0.000

e) Tota (a+b+c+d) 16,75 414 113971 113971

oetails of acouisit on/sale

a)

b)

c)

Shares carrying voting rights acquired l6eld

VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by shares

Warants/convertible securities/any other

instrumenl that entitles the acquirerto
receive shares calrying voting rights in the

TC (specily holding in each category)

acquired/sold

d) Shares encur.bered/invoked/released by

512

0

0

0

0.0035

0 000

0.000

0.000

0 0035

0 000

0.000

0.000

e) Total (a+b+c+/ d) 512 0.0035 0.0035



AM PRAKASH & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
MGF House,4/17- B, AsafAli Road, New Delhi- 110 002

Tel. | 23272216- 18,23278001- 02
CIN : U74899DL 1952PTC002106

Shares carryign voting rightsa)

b)

c)

d)

Shares encumbered with the acquirer

VRs otherwise than bY shares

Warants/converiible securities/any other

instrument that entitles the acqulrerto
receive shares carrying voting rjghts in the

TC (specify holding in each category) after

acquisition

16,75 926

0

0

0

114006

0 000

0 000

0.000

1'1.4006

0.000

0 000

0.000

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 16,75,926 11 4006 1'1.4006

6 I\,4ode of acquisition/sale (e.9. open

markeUpublic issue/ rights issue/preferential

allotmeni / inter-se transfer. etc.)

7 ate

of receipt of intimation of allotment of
shares, whichever is aPPlicable

8 Equity shares capital/total voting cap ital of
the TC beiore the said acquls Uon/sa e

147A0291

I Equity shares capital/toia i voting capital of
the TC after the said acquisition/sale

14700291

10 Total d jLuted share/voting capitalof the IC
ailerthe sa d acquisit on/sale

NOTAPPLICABLE

For RAM P & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Place: New Delhi

Date : September 14, 2021

OPEN IV]KT

13 09.2021



BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Acknowledgement No : 14092021123955 Date & Time : 14/09/2021 12:39:55 PM

Scrip Code : 500202

Entity Name : INDIA LEASE DEVELOPMEN LIMITED

Compliance Type : Prohibition of Insider Trading

Quarter / Period : 14/09/2021

Mode : E-Filing
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